
Hawaiian Swimming - Office Copy - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MM 8.0 - 9:08 PM  2/20/2022  Page 1

ILH Varsity Swim & Dive Championships - 2/18/2022 to 2/19/2022

Results
 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

VARSITY: 1:44.72 2014# Punahou

L Foster, M Balish, J Mau, R Kiessling

QUAL2:09.89

  Team Relay Finals Time

APUN-HI1 1:46.36 QUAL

Zeebe, Andrea M SR Misailidis, Joey M JR

Watts, Mackenzie L SR Flanagan, Kai S JR

25.85 30.34 24.2225.95

APAC5-HI2 1:51.47 QUAL

Nakaya, Naomi M JR Ohashi, Caitlin a SR

Monahan, Grace M SR Monahan, Mia A SO

28.52 31.93 26.1224.90

AIOL3 1:53.49 QUAL

Andaya, Ava SO Reiter, Jennifer SR

Owen, Sophia FR Miller, Sage FR

28.92 32.92 23.7427.91

ALJA-HI4 1:54.23 QUAL

Ferandin, Catie E JR Ravelo, Lana K SR

Kela, Nawai M SO Dill, Emery E FR

28.16 32.64 25.2928.14

AKSK-HI5 1:55.37 QUAL

Brandon, Tea SO Lee, Jada FR

Limasa, Charlie Ann JR Nee, Malie JR

29.74 33.53 25.2626.84

AMPI-HI6 1:59.62 QUAL

DeGuzman, Maya SO Clark, Kendall SO

Palaualelo, Kamaile JR Petko, Elilai JR

32.05 34.40 25.6627.51

ASHA-HI7 2:09.35 QUAL

Mabe, Aarin JR Iwamoto, Keira SO

Hioki, Gigi JR Vendiola, Aureanna FR

34.58 36.52 29.6628.59

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

VARSITY: 1:36.59 2016# Iolani School

A Jun, A Lee, S Lee, C Nakamura

QUAL1:58.29

  Team Relay Finals Time

AIOL1 1:37.18 QUAL

Wong, Evan SO Stancil, L.T SO

Yuen, Tobey SO Arrillaga, Finn FR

24.49 27.16 21.7723.76

APUN-HI2 1:38.95 QUAL

Davidson, Connor S SO King, Tommy A SR

Nakatsu, Ken SR Clark, Noa SR

26.25 27.00 21.3724.33

AMPI-HI3 1:41.41 QUAL

Tsuji, Taro JR Kukea-Shultz, Kahikinaokala SR

Morris, Aiden SR Bhattacharyya, Jamie JR

26.92 28.09 22.8523.55

AKSK-HI4 1:44.10 QUAL

Kealoha, Dustin JR Kuo, Travis SO

Nishimura, Trevyn SO Ontai, Daniel JR

25.39 29.67 22.9926.05

APAC5-HI5 1:45.45 QUAL

Aus, Kai k SO Iwamura, Kai T SR

Siarot, Marcus L SR Caruso III, Gino j JR

25.86 30.20 23.7625.63

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard Free

VARSITY: 1:50.62 2012# Jasmine K Mau

QUAL2:06.89

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PUN-HI JRFlanagan, Kai S1 1:52.04 QUAL

25.91 27.86 29.0029.27

SHA-HI JRHioki, Gigi2 1:56.17 QUAL

26.64 28.85 30.3130.37

PUN-HI SRHoffmann, Leilani W3 1:59.09 QUAL

27.64 29.76 31.1630.53

PUN-HI FRKaichi, Haylie K4 2:01.16 QUAL

27.85 30.14 31.6231.55

KSK-HI JRNishimura, Jordyn5 2:02.16 QUAL

28.02 30.81 31.5131.82

PUN-HI JRGeier, Hudson P6 2:03.97 QUAL

28.12 30.71 32.4632.68

MPI-HI SOPrice, Jillian7 2:07.95

28.66 31.60 33.5534.14

KSK-HI SOGurney, Ava8 2:09.10

29.32 32.53 33.3633.89

B - Final

MPI-HI JRSpies, Leilani9 2:16.88

30.24 34.09 36.7635.79

PAC5-HI FRKato, Abbie10 2:20.57

31.05 34.33 38.1837.01

MPI-HI SOSaldania-Durbin, Hadyn-Jean11 2:21.21

31.62 35.26 36.9937.34

KSK-HI JRAkana, Emma12 2:25.30

32.06 36.49 38.4238.33

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard Free

VARSITY: 1:50.62 2012# Jasmine K Mau

QUAL2:06.89

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PUN-HI JRFlanagan, Kai S1 1:54.49 qQUAL

26.20 28.73 29.8329.73

SHA-HI JRHioki, Gigi2 1:57.60 qQUAL

27.78 29.68 30.1430.00

PUN-HI SRHoffmann, Leilani W3 1:59.63 qQUAL

27.85 30.01 31.1330.64

PUN-HI FRKaichi, Haylie K4 2:00.24 qQUAL

27.84 30.80 30.3831.22

KSK-HI JRNishimura, Jordyn5 2:01.23 qQUAL

27.56 30.29 31.7731.61

PUN-HI JRGeier, Hudson P6 2:04.97 qQUAL

27.99 30.74 33.1533.09

KSK-HI SOGurney, Ava7 2:08.30 q

29.15 31.83 1:07.32

MPI-HI SOPrice, Jillian8 2:10.65 q

30.29 33.07 33.4533.84

MPI-HI JRSpies, Leilani9 2:17.61 q

30.41 34.70 36.6035.90

PAC5-HI FRKato, Abbie10 2:20.54 q

30.85 34.62 38.0836.99

MPI-HI JRCarroll, Micayla11 2:22.51 q

31.57 36.07 36.8837.99

MPI-HI SOSaldania-Durbin, Hadyn-Jean12 2:26.82 q

32.09 35.88 39.6639.19

KSK-HI JRAkana, Emma13 2:27.93 q

32.41 37.28 38.9139.33

KSK-HI JRSato, Alysa14 2:28.87 q

32.66 37.08 39.5139.62

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard Free

VARSITY: 1:37.19 2016# Aukai Lileikis

QUAL1:54.79

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IOL SOWong, Evan1 1:43.08 QUAL

24.32 26.47 26.1026.19

IOL FRArrillaga, Finn2 1:48.52 QUAL

25.05 27.48 28.2527.74

LJA-HI SOSlay, Walker P3 1:49.55 QUAL

25.35 27.89 28.2428.07

PUN-HI SRSueda, Azure4 1:50.26 QUAL

25.70 27.83 27.9428.79

IOL SRWeeks, Kavan5 1:50.29 QUAL

25.15 27.10 29.5328.51

IOL SOTsang, Brandon6 1:50.84 QUAL

25.67 28.00 28.3228.85

PUN-HI SRLee, Josh S7 1:51.15 QUAL

25.47 27.63 29.2328.82

PAC5-HI FRBruyere, Bruno p8 1:51.58 QUAL

25.55 27.75 29.6528.63

B - Final

PAC5-HI FRCummings, Quintin i9 1:55.45

26.46 29.46 29.2330.30

MPI-HI SRKajihiro, Yoshi M10 1:57.64

27.03 29.87 30.1330.61

PUN-HI SRDutton, Joshua11 2:02.25

28.62 30.69 31.5131.43

PAC5-HI SOLee, Brady12 2:06.82

27.24 32.16 33.4833.94

MPI-HI SOLeoiki, Zachariah13 2:08.06

29.05 31.87 33.3833.76

MPI-HI SOYang, Noah14 2:09.67

28.70 32.50 33.9834.49

KSK-HI JRWilson, Waika15 2:10.40

28.95 32.32 1:09.13

KSK-HI SRCabilao, Kealaula16 2:16.31

30.58 34.13 36.1335.47
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ILH Varsity Swim & Dive Championships - 2/18/2022 to 2/19/2022

Results
 
#6  Boys 200 Yard Free

VARSITY: 1:37.19 2016# Aukai Lileikis

QUAL1:54.79

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IOL SOWong, Evan1 1:44.03 qQUAL

25.02 26.81 26.5625.64

IOL FRArrillaga, Finn2 1:48.65 qQUAL

25.46 27.66 27.3328.20

IOL SRWeeks, Kavan3 1:50.73 qQUAL

25.61 27.13 29.3028.69

LJA-HI SOSlay, Walker P4 1:51.39 qQUAL

25.55 28.13 28.9228.79

PAC5-HI FRBruyere, Bruno p5 1:51.68 qQUAL

25.61 27.94 29.2028.93

IOL SOTsang, Brandon6 1:51.71 qQUAL

25.14 28.08 29.6528.84

PUN-HI SRSueda, Azure7 1:52.37 qQUAL

25.86 28.44 28.6529.42

PUN-HI SRLee, Josh S8 1:53.17 qQUAL

25.66 28.35 29.4029.76

PAC5-HI FRCummings, Quintin i9 1:53.63 qQUAL

25.74 28.90 29.0529.94

MPI-HI SRKajihiro, Yoshi M10 1:58.09 q

26.27 29.71 31.3130.80

KSK-HI JRHibbard, Malachias11 2:00.63 q

27.19 30.53 31.6931.22

PUN-HI SRDutton, Joshua12 2:03.84 q

26.97 29.68 34.0633.13

MPI-HI SOYang, Noah13 2:07.99 q

28.68 32.12 33.4933.70

MPI-HI SOLeoiki, Zachariah14 2:08.83 q

29.51 32.92 32.3734.03

KSK-HI JRWilson, Waika15 2:09.17 q

27.93 32.00 35.5233.72

PAC5-HI SOLee, Brady16 2:09.48 q

26.62 32.02 34.9235.92

KSK-HI SRCabilao, Kealaula17 2:14.83

29.65 33.75 35.2736.16

PUN-HI SRPicken, Alex18 2:28.01

29.82 37.93 39.0541.21

 
#7  Girls 200 Yard IM

VARSITY: 2:03.46 2013# Jasmine K Mau

QUAL2:24.29

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PAC5-HI SRMonahan, Grace M1 2:01.77# QUAL

26.25 30.22 28.8936.41

PUN-HI SRZeebe, Andrea M2 2:02.01# QUAL

27.08 29.72 28.5436.67

PUN-HI JRMisailidis, Joey M3 2:10.71 QUAL

28.21 34.68 30.1937.63

PUN-HI SOLileikis, Reina K4 2:17.24 QUAL

30.23 35.95 32.1538.91

PAC5-HI JRNakaya, Naomi M5 2:17.58 QUAL

29.01 34.34 31.8042.43

LJA-HI SRRavelo, Lana K6 2:22.86 QUAL

30.56 37.67 33.8540.78

KSK-HI FRLee, Jada7 2:22.87 QUAL

30.65 36.56 33.9541.71

PUN-HI SRFujiwara, Jenna K8 2:23.12 QUAL

30.98 38.80 33.1140.23

B - Final

KSK-HI FRKelley, Naleo9 2:29.28

30.68 38.39 34.1446.07

IOL SRKodama, Kaylee10 2:34.83

32.14 37.03 38.4347.23

 
#7  Girls 200 Yard IM

VARSITY: 2:03.46 2013# Jasmine K Mau

QUAL2:24.29

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PAC5-HI SRMonahan, Grace M1 2:04.26 qQUAL

26.92 31.97 29.1436.23

PUN-HI SRZeebe, Andrea M2 2:05.97 qQUAL

27.83 30.02 30.2737.85

PUN-HI JRMisailidis, Joey M3 2:13.48 qQUAL

28.43 36.11 31.4037.54

PUN-HI SOLileikis, Reina K4 2:17.95 qQUAL

30.06 36.68 32.6638.55

LJA-HI SRRavelo, Lana K5 2:23.10 qQUAL

30.44 35.64 35.3041.72

KSK-HI FRLee, Jada6 2:24.23 qQUAL

31.07 37.50 33.8041.86

PUN-HI SRFujiwara, Jenna K7 2:25.09 q

30.91 38.52 34.8540.81

PAC5-HI JRNakaya, Naomi M8 2:25.66 q

29.52 37.22 34.3644.56

KSK-HI FRKelley, Naleo9 2:29.45 q

31.18 38.59 34.8544.83

IOL SRKodama, Kaylee10 2:35.17 q

31.91 37.23 38.7547.28

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard IM

VARSITY: 1:48.85 2017# M.J. Mao

QUAL2:09.89

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LJA-HI SRCaps, Thomas R1 1:55.73 QUAL

24.85 30.38 27.3333.17

PUN-HI SRNakatsu, Ken2 1:57.92 QUAL

25.48 29.61 27.8934.94

IOL SOStancil, L.T3 2:00.12 QUAL

25.58 31.70 29.0433.80

KSK-HI JRKealoha, Dustin4 2:02.74 QUAL

26.03 31.22 29.2936.20

PAC5-HI SRIwamura, Kai T5 2:04.25 QUAL

26.30 31.96 28.9937.00

PUN-HI SRLombard, Caden6 2:07.10 QUAL

26.85 32.92 29.3437.99

PUN-HI FRMuench, Parker7 2:08.33 QUAL

26.92 32.07 29.7839.56

PUN-HI SODavidson, Connor S8 2:10.95

28.70 32.77 29.2340.25

B - Final

PAC5-HI JROtaka, Landen K9 2:13.36

27.73 34.02 31.4440.17

IOL JRArcena, Taiyo10 2:20.06

29.21 38.49 31.3940.97

PAC5-HI FROnoye, Jake K11 2:28.94

30.45 39.22 33.1446.13

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard IM

VARSITY: 1:48.85 2017# M.J. Mao

QUAL2:09.89

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LJA-HI SRCaps, Thomas R1 2:02.10 qQUAL

26.13 31.81 28.2635.90

IOL SOStancil, L.T2 2:02.98 qQUAL

26.22 33.02 28.5835.16

PUN-HI SRNakatsu, Ken3 2:03.09 qQUAL

25.29 30.51 28.8338.46

KSK-HI JRKealoha, Dustin4 2:04.86 qQUAL

26.04 32.23 29.9036.69

PAC5-HI SRIwamura, Kai T5 2:05.43 qQUAL

27.03 32.97 28.4337.00

PUN-HI SRLombard, Caden6 2:05.91 qQUAL

27.13 32.65 28.5837.55

PUN-HI FRMuench, Parker7 2:06.70 qQUAL

26.52 32.28 29.6838.22

PUN-HI SODavidson, Connor S8 2:10.13 q

27.88 31.52 30.3040.43

PAC5-HI JROtaka, Landen K9 2:12.65 q

27.89 34.15 30.4740.14

IOL JRYoshiyama, Luke10 2:18.83 q

28.36 33.78 32.5444.15

IOL JRChen, Xander11 2:20.41 q

28.68 36.51 33.6741.55

IOL JRArcena, Taiyo12 2:20.42 q

29.31 37.68 31.6641.77

PAC5-HI FROnoye, Jake K13 2:31.96 q

30.55 39.90 34.5446.97

 
#9  Girls 50 Yard Free

VARSITY: 23.03 2014# Jasmine K Mau

QUAL25.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IOL FRMiller, Sage1 23.84 QUAL

LJA-HI JRFerandin, Catie E2 24.03 QUAL

KSK-HI SOLee, Melia L3 24.78 QUAL

PUN-HI FRClark, Alyssa P4 25.08 QUAL

KSK-HI SOWong, Leinaala5 25.11 QUAL

PUN-HI SRWatts, Mackenzie L6 25.15 QUAL

PUN-HI SOHurd, Sophia L7 25.22 QUAL

KSK-HI JRNee, Malie8 25.48 QUAL
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ILH Varsity Swim & Dive Championships - 2/18/2022 to 2/19/2022

Results
B - Final ...   (#9  Girls 50 Yard Free)

B - Final

LJA-HI FRDill, Emery E9 25.67 QUAL

MPI-HI JRPalaualelo, Kamaile10 25.75 QUAL

KSK-HI JRRego, Kohia11 26.25

LJA-HI SOKela, Nawai M12 26.32

MPI-HI JRPetko, Elilai13 26.74

MPI-HI SOClark, Kendall14 27.41

PAC5-HI SROhashi, Caitlin a15 27.50

MPI-HI SODeGuzman, Maya16 28.70

 
#9  Girls 50 Yard Free

VARSITY: 23.03 2014# Jasmine K Mau

QUAL25.99

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IOL FRMiller, Sage1 23.80 qQUAL

LJA-HI JRFerandin, Catie E2 24.63 qQUAL

KSK-HI SOLee, Melia L3 24.87 qQUAL

KSK-HI SOWong, Leinaala4 25.01 qQUAL

PUN-HI FRClark, Alyssa P5 25.10 qQUAL

PUN-HI SOHurd, Sophia L6 25.26 qQUAL

PUN-HI SRWatts, Mackenzie L7 25.43 qQUAL

KSK-HI JRNee, Malie8 25.60 qQUAL

LJA-HI FRDill, Emery E9 25.79 qQUAL

LJA-HI SOKela, Nawai M10 26.05 q

MPI-HI JRPalaualelo, Kamaile11 26.11 q

KSK-HI JRRego, Kohia12 26.12 q

MPI-HI JRPetko, Elilai13 26.54 q

PAC5-HI SROhashi, Caitlin a14 27.47 q

MPI-HI SOClark, Kendall15 27.91 q

MPI-HI SODeGuzman, Maya16 28.15 q

SHA-HI SOIwamoto, Keira17 28.70

IOL SRGarcia, Tate18 29.01

SHA-HI JRMabe, Aarin19 29.07

PAC5-HI JRKawana, Sydney S20 29.66

IOL SRNg, Clementine21 29.74

SHA-HI FRLee, Zoe22 30.15

SHA-HI FRVendiola, Aureanna23 30.45

PAC5-HI FREgami, Cara K24 32.51

 
#10  Boys 50 Yard Free

VARSITY: 20.35 2015# Kanoa Kaleoaloha

QUAL23.19

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KSK-HI SRBrandon, Nash1 21.59 QUAL

IOL JRMiller, Stone2 21.92 QUAL

PUN-HI SRClark, Noa3 21.98 QUAL

MPI-HI SRMorris, Aiden4 22.74 QUAL

IOL SOYuen, Tobey5 22.77 QUAL

PUN-HI SRYara, Masa J6 22.79 QUAL

PUN-HI JRLoveman, Matai7 22.93 QUAL

MPI-HI JRBhattacharyya, Jamie8 23.15 QUAL

B - Final

IOL SODouglass, Chase9 22.96 QUAL

KSK-HI JROntai, Daniel10 23.02 QUAL

PAC5-HI SOAus, Kai k11 23.52

MPI-HI JRKiyabu, Bubba12 23.72

IOL SOHursty, Parker13 23.73

PAC5-HI SRSiarot, Marcus L14 23.96

PUN-HI SOCao, Conrad C15 23.99

PAC5-HI JRCaruso III, Gino j16 24.37

 
#10  Boys 50 Yard Free

VARSITY: 20.35 2015# Kanoa Kaleoaloha

QUAL23.19

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KSK-HI SRBrandon, Nash1 21.82 qQUAL

IOL JRMiller, Stone2 22.08 qQUAL

PUN-HI SRClark, Noa3 22.21 qQUAL

IOL SOYuen, Tobey4 22.65 qQUAL

MPI-HI SRMorris, Aiden5 22.78 qQUAL

MPI-HI JRBhattacharyya, Jamie6 23.11 qQUAL

PUN-HI JRLoveman, Matai*7 23.16 qQUAL

PUN-HI SRYara, Masa J*7 23.16 qQUAL

IOL SODouglass, Chase9 23.47 q

KSK-HI JROntai, Daniel10 23.49 q

PUN-HI SOCao, Conrad C11 23.72 q

PAC5-HI JRCaruso III, Gino j12 23.75 q

PAC5-HI SOAus, Kai k13 23.85 q

MPI-HI JRKiyabu, Bubba14 23.86 q

PAC5-HI SRSiarot, Marcus L15 23.90 q

IOL SOHursty, Parker16 23.91 q

KSK-HI JRKim, Ethan17 24.61

MPI-HI JRFukui, Randy18 24.71

LJA-HI JRDillon, James19 24.91

KSK-HI JRMeza, Liam20 25.36

LJA-HI SRSettle, Ryan21 25.99

PAC5-HI SRDjou, Derrick H22 29.42

LJA-HI SOEichberg, Felix23 39.33

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly

VARSITY: 52.83 2014# Jasmine K Mau

QUAL1:04.39

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PAC5-HI SRMonahan, Grace M1 55.63 QUAL

26.51 29.12

PUN-HI SRWatts, Mackenzie L2 58.47 QUAL

27.21 31.26

PUN-HI SRTanaka, Elena H3 58.68 QUAL

27.30 31.38

KSK-HI JRLimasa, Charlie Ann4 1:00.09 QUAL

27.80 32.29

KSK-HI SOBrandon, Tea5 1:00.37 QUAL

28.32 32.05

PUN-HI SOFujiwara, Ciera E6 1:01.84 QUAL

27.97 33.87

PAC5-HI SOMonahan, Mia A7 1:03.84 QUAL

29.16 34.68

KSK-HI SRMing, Brooke8 1:06.86

30.70 36.16

B - Final

LJA-HI JRMehnert, Anna9 1:10.75

30.70 40.05

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly

VARSITY: 52.83 2014# Jasmine K Mau

QUAL1:04.39

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PAC5-HI SRMonahan, Grace M1 55.50 qQUAL

26.14 29.36

PUN-HI SRWatts, Mackenzie L2 58.60 qQUAL

27.30 31.30

PUN-HI SRTanaka, Elena H3 59.67 qQUAL

27.53 32.14

KSK-HI JRLimasa, Charlie Ann4 59.71 qQUAL

27.69 32.02

KSK-HI SOBrandon, Tea5 1:00.10 qQUAL

28.20 31.90

PUN-HI SOFujiwara, Ciera E6 1:01.54 qQUAL

28.60 32.94

PAC5-HI SOMonahan, Mia A7 1:04.75 q

29.53 35.22

KSK-HI SRMing, Brooke8 1:07.85 q

30.59 37.26

LJA-HI JRMehnert, Anna9 1:10.36 q

31.31 39.05

PAC5-HI JROie, Mattox--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

32.86 44.36

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly

VARSITY: 48.90 2016# M.J. Mao

QUAL57.89

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KSK-HI SOSeminavage, Connor1 50.30 QUAL

23.93 26.37

MPI-HI SRMorris, Aiden2 53.17 QUAL

24.72 28.45

PUN-HI SOCanevari, Gabriel D3 54.41 QUAL

25.40 29.01

PUN-HI FRKidani, Cade K4 54.93 QUAL

25.71 29.22

PAC5-HI SRIwamura, Kai T5 55.04 QUAL

25.62 29.42

IOL SOYuen, Tobey6 55.08 QUAL

25.69 29.39

MPI-HI JRTsuji, Taro7 56.24 QUAL

26.37 29.87

KSK-HI JRLee, Jake8 56.31 QUAL

25.09 31.22
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Results
B - Final ...   (#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly)

B - Final

MPI-HI SOClifford, Jordan9 55.84 QUAL

26.39 29.45

PAC5-HI SRSiarot, Marcus L10 56.44 QUAL

26.42 30.02

PAC5-HI FRBruyere, Bruno p11 57.33 QUAL

26.55 30.78

PUN-HI SRKronen, Cable12 57.68 QUAL

26.52 31.16

PUN-HI FRBagley, William P13 57.78 QUAL

26.19 31.59

KSK-HI SONishimura, Trevyn14 58.07

26.63 31.44

IOL JRArcena, Taiyo15 58.34

28.09 30.25

MPI-HI SRKajihiro, Yoshi M16 59.06

27.58 31.48

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly

VARSITY: 48.90 2016# M.J. Mao

QUAL57.89

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KSK-HI SOSeminavage, Connor1 51.56 qQUAL

24.54 27.02

MPI-HI SRMorris, Aiden2 52.94 qQUAL

24.02 28.92

PUN-HI SOCanevari, Gabriel D3 54.35 qQUAL

25.15 29.20

IOL SOYuen, Tobey4 54.54 qQUAL

24.98 29.56

PAC5-HI SRIwamura, Kai T5 54.60 qQUAL

25.43 29.17

PUN-HI FRKidani, Cade K6 55.36 qQUAL

25.25 30.11

MPI-HI JRTsuji, Taro7 55.70 qQUAL

26.01 29.69

KSK-HI JRLee, Jake8 55.73 qQUAL

25.47 30.26

MPI-HI SOClifford, Jordan9 55.74 qQUAL

26.31 29.43

PAC5-HI SRSiarot, Marcus L10 55.91 qQUAL

26.47 29.44

PAC5-HI FRBruyere, Bruno p11 56.68 qQUAL

26.44 30.24

PUN-HI FRBagley, William P12 56.70 qQUAL

25.96 30.74

KSK-HI SONishimura, Trevyn13 56.92 qQUAL

26.20 30.72

PUN-HI SRKronen, Cable14 57.34 qQUAL

26.49 30.85

IOL JRArcena, Taiyo15 58.64 q

27.48 31.16

MPI-HI SRKajihiro, Yoshi M16 59.19 q

27.45 31.74

KSK-HI SOKuo, Travis17 59.37

27.15 32.22

PAC5-HI FRBruyere, Dominic t18 59.73

27.85 31.88

IOL JRScrivner, Adam19 1:02.98

28.99 33.99

 
#13  Girls 100 Yard Free

VARSITY: 50.50 2007# Christel Simms

QUAL57.49

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IOL SRReiter, Jennifer1 53.73 QUAL

25.86 27.87

KSK-HI SOLee, Melia L2 53.93 QUAL

25.63 28.30

PUN-HI SOHurd, Sophia L3 54.40 QUAL

26.33 28.07

KSK-HI SOWong, Leinaala4 55.08 QUAL

26.34 28.74

SHA-HI JRHioki, Gigi5 55.68 QUAL

26.04 29.64

PUN-HI FRClark, Alyssa P6 55.79 QUAL

26.57 29.22

KSK-HI JRNishimura, Jordyn7 56.05 QUAL

26.70 29.35

LJA-HI SOKela, Nawai M8 57.60

27.34 30.26

B - Final

KSK-HI JRNee, Malie9 56.35 QUAL

26.90 29.45

MPI-HI JRPetko, Elilai10 58.33

28.14 30.19

PUN-HI JRGeier, Hudson P11 58.37

27.58 30.79

MPI-HI SOPrice, Jillian12 1:00.11

PAC5-HI SRYoung, Gracianne W13 1:00.95

29.04 31.91

IOL SRPaynter-Tavares, Satyanna14 1:01.19

28.82 32.37

MPI-HI JRSpies, Leilani15 1:02.18

29.42 32.76

PUN-HI SRFujiwara, Jenna K16 1:02.26

28.75 33.51

 
#13  Girls 100 Yard Free

VARSITY: 50.50 2007# Christel Simms

QUAL57.49

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KSK-HI SOLee, Melia L1 53.81 qQUAL

25.63 28.18

IOL SRReiter, Jennifer2 54.02 qQUAL

26.04 27.98

SHA-HI JRHioki, Gigi3 54.10 qQUAL

26.40 27.70

KSK-HI SOWong, Leinaala4 54.90 qQUAL

26.54 28.36

PUN-HI SOHurd, Sophia L5 55.22 qQUAL

26.93 28.29

KSK-HI JRNishimura, Jordyn6 55.44 qQUAL

26.66 28.78

PUN-HI FRClark, Alyssa P7 55.54 qQUAL

26.73 28.81

LJA-HI SOKela, Nawai M8 56.81 qQUAL

27.14 29.67

KSK-HI JRNee, Malie9 57.32 qQUAL

27.36 29.96

MPI-HI JRPetko, Elilai10 57.42 qQUAL

27.62 29.80

PUN-HI JRGeier, Hudson P11 58.19 q

27.45 30.74

MPI-HI SOPrice, Jillian12 59.83 q

28.49 31.34

PUN-HI SRFujiwara, Jenna K13 1:00.93 q

29.10 31.83

IOL SRPaynter-Tavares, Satyanna14 1:01.09 q

28.76 32.33

MPI-HI JRSpies, Leilani15 1:01.77 q

29.41 32.36

PAC5-HI SRYoung, Gracianne W16 1:02.48 q

29.38 33.10

PAC5-HI FRKato, Abbie17 1:02.71

30.03 32.68

IOL SRImai, Karys18 1:02.84

29.55 33.29

SHA-HI JRMabe, Aarin19 1:03.51

30.89 32.62

MPI-HI SOKukea-Shultz, Hoapili20 1:04.64

31.80 32.84

PAC5-HI SROnoye, Jodi M21 1:08.11

32.34 35.77

SHA-HI FRVendiola, Aureanna22 1:08.68

32.23 36.45

SHA-HI FRLee, Zoe23 1:11.50

34.58 36.92

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free

VARSITY: 44.82 2017# Albert Zhi

QUAL51.39

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IOL JRMiller, Stone1 47.46 QUAL

23.14 24.32

PUN-HI SRClark, Noa2 47.66 QUAL

23.13 24.53

KSK-HI SRBrandon, Nash3 48.06 QUAL

23.24 24.82

IOL FRArrillaga, Finn4 48.93 QUAL

23.29 25.64

PUN-HI SRLee, Josh S5 49.97 QUAL

24.21 25.76
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Results
A - Final ...   (#14  Boys 100 Yard Free)

MPI-HI JRBhattacharyya, Jamie6 50.14 QUAL

24.18 25.96

PUN-HI JRLoveman, Matai7 50.30 QUAL

24.34 25.96

MPI-HI SRKukea-Shultz, Kahikinaokala8 50.64 QUAL

24.42 26.22

B - Final

IOL SODouglass, Chase9 50.04 QUAL

24.10 25.94

PUN-HI SRYara, Masa J10 50.65 QUAL

23.96 26.69

KSK-HI JROntai, Daniel11 50.88 QUAL

24.62 26.26

PAC5-HI FRCummings, Quintin i12 51.78

24.25 27.53

IOL SOHursty, Parker13 53.12

25.35 27.77

PAC5-HI JRCaruso III, Gino j14 53.61

25.42 28.19

MPI-HI JRFukui, Randy15 54.62

25.80 28.82

PAC5-HI FROnoye, Jake K16 56.39

26.71 29.68

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free

VARSITY: 44.82 2017# Albert Zhi

QUAL51.39

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PUN-HI SRClark, Noa1 48.12 qQUAL

23.36 24.76

KSK-HI SRBrandon, Nash2 48.25 qQUAL

23.36 24.89

IOL JRMiller, Stone3 48.27 qQUAL

23.49 24.78

IOL FRArrillaga, Finn4 48.96 qQUAL

23.69 25.27

PUN-HI SRLee, Josh S5 50.25 qQUAL

24.28 25.97

MPI-HI SRKukea-Shultz, Kahikinaokala6 50.26 qQUAL

24.49 25.77

MPI-HI JRBhattacharyya, Jamie7 50.32 qQUAL

24.11 26.21

PUN-HI JRLoveman, Matai8 50.33 qQUAL

24.10 26.23

IOL SODouglass, Chase9 50.47 qQUAL

24.21 26.26

KSK-HI JROntai, Daniel10 51.51 q

24.73 26.78

PAC5-HI FRCummings, Quintin i11 51.57 q

25.02 26.55

PUN-HI SRYara, Masa J12 51.76 q

24.35 27.41

IOL SOHursty, Parker13 53.22 q

25.01 28.21

KSK-HI JRHibbard, Malachias14 53.45 q

25.65 27.80

MPI-HI JRFukui, Randy15 53.99 q

25.60 28.39

KSK-HI JRMeza, Liam16 54.26 q

26.44 27.82

PAC5-HI JRCaruso III, Gino j17 54.34

25.61 28.73

PAC5-HI FROnoye, Jake K18 56.51

26.97 29.54

LJA-HI JRDillon, James19 57.29

26.55 30.74

MPI-HI SOYang, Noah20 58.41

28.10 30.31

LJA-HI SRSettle, Ryan21 1:01.41

29.18 32.23

PAC5-HI SRDjou, Derrick H22 1:07.13

31.68 35.45

 
#15  Girls 500 Yard Free

VARSITY: 4:58.26 1986# Diane Williams

QUAL5:40.39

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PUN-HI JRFlanagan, Kai S1 4:59.37 QUAL

26.53 29.30 30.6130.10

30.26 30.88 30.87 30.81

30.37 29.64

PUN-HI SRHoffmann, Leilani W2 5:18.93 QUAL

29.12 31.53 31.9631.87

31.79 31.99 32.77 32.90

32.58 32.42

PUN-HI SOLileikis, Reina K3 5:21.67 QUAL

29.32 31.41 33.2632.63

33.07 32.86 32.56 32.42

32.40 31.74

KSK-HI SOBrandon, Tea4 5:22.04 QUAL

29.06 31.36 32.9132.24

32.32 32.80 33.23 33.42

33.21 31.49

PUN-HI FRKaichi, Haylie K5 5:29.37 QUAL

29.75 32.15 33.5632.66

34.20 34.40 33.61 34.39

32.98 31.67

KSK-HI SOGurney, Ava6 5:42.64

30.13 33.15 35.1234.61

35.59 35.53 35.01 35.30

1:08.20

MPI-HI JRKaneshiro, Kenna7 6:11.08

32.90 35.87 37.6537.64

38.29 37.89 38.13 38.75

37.34 36.62

 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free

VARSITY: 4:29.96 2004# Noa Sakamoto

QUAL5:20.29

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IOL SOWong, Evan1 4:42.59 QUAL

25.55 28.00 28.3128.33

28.65 28.62 28.83 28.70

28.69 28.91

MPI-HI JRRobinson, Knut2 4:51.29 QUAL

26.05 28.32 29.1228.56

29.77 29.93 29.57 30.09

30.19 29.69

LJA-HI SOSlay, Walker P3 4:58.37 QUAL

26.47 29.24 30.3030.01

30.21 30.58 30.80 30.65

30.58 29.53

PUN-HI SRSueda, Azure4 5:05.28 QUAL

26.82 29.49 31.1030.34

31.67 31.56 31.38 31.57

31.31 30.04

PUN-HI FRBagley, William P5 5:07.39 QUAL

26.74 29.25 31.2230.16

31.40 31.78 31.71 31.81

32.13 31.19

KSK-HI SONishimura, Trevyn6 5:21.55

28.25 31.30 32.7932.66

32.87 33.54 33.29 33.20

32.53 31.12

PUN-HI SOLeung, Jason7 5:22.10

28.13 31.26 32.6632.22

33.19 33.24 33.38 33.49

33.29 31.24

MPI-HI SOClifford, Jordan--- 3:35.94

Did not finish

26.85 29.28

31.11 32.71

33.39

B - Final

PUN-HI SOFerrer, Jeffrey K9 5:27.31

27.28 31.09 33.7432.43

34.36 34.45 35.11 34.58

33.38 30.89

MPI-HI SOHunsaker, Derek10 5:46.96

28.19 32.36 36.2834.51

36.84 36.68 36.65 36.45

35.81 33.19

 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free

VARSITY: 4:29.96 2004# Noa Sakamoto

QUAL5:20.29

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IOL SOWong, Evan1 4:53.07 qQUAL

26.49 29.44 29.9229.85

29.82 30.08 29.96 29.97

29.07 28.47
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#16  Boys 500 Yard Free)

LJA-HI SOSlay, Walker P2 4:55.67 qQUAL

26.76 29.47 30.0629.80

30.04 29.94 30.31 30.42

30.09 28.78

MPI-HI SOClifford, Jordan3 4:59.19 qQUAL

26.85 29.21 30.7229.91

30.74 31.18 31.27 30.99

30.39 27.93

MPI-HI JRRobinson, Knut4 5:01.54 qQUAL

25.93 28.55 31.2030.27

31.04 31.31 31.25 30.94

30.85 30.20

PUN-HI SRSueda, Azure5 5:05.36 qQUAL

26.65 29.38 30.7830.60

31.37 31.36 31.41 31.75

31.56 30.50

PUN-HI FRBagley, William P6 5:15.66 qQUAL

27.29 30.21 32.1931.32

32.24 32.41 32.85 33.20

32.85 31.10

PUN-HI SOLeung, Jason7 5:19.51 qQUAL

26.99 30.09 32.1531.40

32.76 33.15 33.39 33.60

34.08 31.90

KSK-HI SONishimura, Trevyn8 5:20.45 q

28.87 31.21 32.8432.45

33.09 32.55 32.89 32.65

32.61 31.29

PUN-HI SOFerrer, Jeffrey K9 5:30.07 q

27.72 31.20 34.0432.84

33.03 34.67 34.47 35.50

33.92 32.68

MPI-HI SOHunsaker, Derek10 5:44.75 q

29.04 32.43 35.9335.01

36.60 35.45 35.84 35.61

34.98 33.86

 
#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

VARSITY: 1:36.85 2008# Punahou School

M Yoshida, R Cote, C Simms, K Moy

QUAL1:53.99

  Team Relay Finals Time

APUN-HI1 1:39.22 QUAL

Tanaka, Elena H SR Watts, Mackenzie L SR

Misailidis, Joey M JR Clark, Alyssa P FR

24.78 25.13 24.5824.73

AKSK-HI2 1:40.01 QUAL

Nee, Malie JR Lee, Melia L SO

Wong, Leinaala SO Nishimura, Jordyn JR

25.65 24.08 25.2125.07

AIOL3 1:41.70 QUAL

Miller, Sage FR Owen, Sophia FR

Andaya, Ava SO Reiter, Jennifer SR

24.72 25.70 25.1926.09

AMPI-HI4 1:49.40 QUAL

Petko, Elilai JR Palaualelo, Kamaile JR

Clark, Kendall SO DeGuzman, Maya SO

27.10 25.53 29.3327.44

ASHA-HI5 1:53.18 QUAL

Hioki, Gigi JR Lee, Zoe FR

Mabe, Aarin JR Iwamoto, Keira SO

26.09 29.96 28.8228.31

APAC5-HI6 1:55.45

Oie, Mattox JR Young, Gracianne W SR

Kawana, Sydney S JR Kato, Abbie FR

29.34 28.59 27.8929.63

 
#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

VARSITY: 1:26.01 2013# Kamehameha Schools Kapalama

K Kaleoaloha, K Naone, P Delos Santos, R Stack

QUAL1:42.49

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKSK-HI1 1:27.97 QUAL

Brandon, Nash SR Ontai, Daniel JR

Seminavage, Connor SO Lee, Jake JR

21.79 22.52 22.5221.14

AIOL2 1:28.78 QUAL

Douglass, Chase SO Arrillaga, Finn FR

Yuen, Tobey SO Miller, Stone JR

22.40 22.82 21.2122.35

APUN-HI3 1:29.56 QUAL

Nakatsu, Ken SR Loveman, Matai JR

Lombard, Caden SR Yara, Masa J SR

22.60 22.90 22.1121.95

AMPI-HI4 1:33.07 QUAL

Kukea-Shultz, Kahikinaokala SRBhattacharyya, Jamie JR

Tsuji, Taro JR Morris, Aiden SR

23.06 23.49 22.2224.30

APAC5-HI5 1:34.31 QUAL

Bruyere, Bruno p FR Cummings, Quintin i FR

Caruso III, Gino j JR Siarot, Marcus L SR

24.19 23.47 23.4223.23

ALJA-HI--- DQ

Unsportsmanlike conduct

Caps, Thomas R SR Dillon, James JR

Slay, Walker P SO Lefforge, Logan SR

21.90 24.69 25.5923.23

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Back

VARSITY: 54.92 2021# Alana R Barthel

QUAL1:05.29

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PUN-HI SRZeebe, Andrea M1 55.59 QUAL

27.06 28.53

LJA-HI JRFerandin, Catie E2 59.45 QUAL

28.91 30.54

IOL FROwen, Sophia3 1:00.44 QUAL

29.39 31.05

IOL SOAndaya, Ava4 1:01.03 QUAL

29.16 31.87

PUN-HI SROgawa, Kaylee5 1:02.48 QUAL

29.16 33.32

LJA-HI FRDill, Emery E6 1:02.95 QUAL

30.73 32.22

PUN-HI SRPatterson, Taila L7 1:05.16 QUAL

31.08 34.08

KSK-HI JRLimasa, Charlie Ann--- DQ

Completely submerged prior to turn or finish

30.32 33.87

B - Final

PAC5-HI JRNakaya, Naomi M9 1:02.94 QUAL

29.90 33.04

PAC5-HI SOMonahan, Mia A10 1:04.99 QUAL

30.84 34.15

MPI-HI JRPalaualelo, Kamaile11 1:09.75

33.77 35.98

PAC5-HI JRKawana, Sydney S12 1:10.30

33.71 36.59

KSK-HI JRAkana, Emma13 1:11.88

34.12 37.76

MPI-HI JRKaneshiro, Kenna14 1:13.52

35.29 38.23

MPI-HI JRYoshimoto, Kaitlyn15 1:15.44

35.68 39.76

IOL SRImai, Karys16 1:16.88

37.26 39.62

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Back

VARSITY: 54.92 2021# Alana R Barthel

QUAL1:05.29

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PUN-HI SRZeebe, Andrea M1 55.83 qQUAL

27.25 28.58

LJA-HI JRFerandin, Catie E2 1:00.36 qQUAL

29.17 31.19

IOL FROwen, Sophia3 1:00.51 qQUAL

29.07 31.44

IOL SOAndaya, Ava4 1:01.17 qQUAL

29.13 32.04

PUN-HI SROgawa, Kaylee5 1:02.44 qQUAL

28.95 33.49

KSK-HI JRLimasa, Charlie Ann6 1:04.06 qQUAL

31.13 32.93

LJA-HI FRDill, Emery E7 1:04.18 qQUAL

31.16 33.02

PUN-HI SRPatterson, Taila L8 1:05.37 q

31.35 34.02

PAC5-HI SOMonahan, Mia A9 1:05.49 q

31.51 33.98

PAC5-HI JRNakaya, Naomi M10 1:07.14 q

32.05 35.09

MPI-HI JRPalaualelo, Kamaile11 1:08.51 q

33.37 35.14

PAC5-HI JRKawana, Sydney S12 1:12.10 q

34.84 37.26

MPI-HI JRKaneshiro, Kenna13 1:12.89 q

35.23 37.66
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#19  Girls 100 Yard Back)

KSK-HI JRAkana, Emma14 1:13.20 q

34.60 38.60

LJA-HI JRMehnert, Anna15 1:13.33 q

34.84 38.49

MPI-HI JRYoshimoto, Kaitlyn16 1:17.14 q

38.04 39.10

KSK-HI JRSato, Alysa17 1:17.15

37.06 40.09

IOL SRImai, Karys18 1:18.05

37.96 40.09

PUN-HI SRTanaka, Elena H--- DQ

Head did not break the surface by 15 meters

28.60 31.48

MPI-HI SODeGuzman, Maya--- DQ

False start

32.21 34.70

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back

VARSITY: 49.71 2001# Hong Zhe Sun

QUAL1:00.49

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KSK-HI SOSeminavage, Connor1 50.58 QUAL

24.33 26.25

PAC5-HI SOAus, Kai k2 53.81 QUAL

25.76 28.05

KSK-HI JRKealoha, Dustin3 54.66 QUAL

26.54 28.12

IOL SOTsang, Brandon*4 56.87 QUAL

27.32 29.55

PUN-HI SODavidson, Connor S*4 56.87 QUAL

27.61 29.26

PUN-HI SOLeung, Jason6 57.58 QUAL

28.14 29.44

IOL SRWeeks, Kavan7 58.59 QUAL

28.53 30.06

PUN-HI SOCanevari, Gabriel D8 1:00.21 QUAL

29.47 30.74

B - Final

MPI-HI JRRobinson, Knut9 59.45 QUAL

29.37 30.08

IOL JRYoshiyama, Luke10 1:00.17 QUAL

28.85 31.32

MPI-HI SOMorris, Dylan11 1:00.75

29.28 31.47

PUN-HI SOCao, Conrad C12 1:01.70

30.25 31.45

IOL SRLee, Logan13 1:03.36

29.45 33.91

PAC5-HI SOLee, Brady14 1:03.58

30.70 32.88

KSK-HI SRCabilao, Kealaula15 1:07.30

31.34 35.96

KSK-HI JRWilson, Waika16 1:19.67

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back

VARSITY: 49.71 2001# Hong Zhe Sun

QUAL1:00.49

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KSK-HI SOSeminavage, Connor1 53.54 qQUAL

26.38 27.16

PAC5-HI SOAus, Kai k2 54.67 qQUAL

26.38 28.29

KSK-HI JRKealoha, Dustin3 55.43 qQUAL

26.83 28.60

PUN-HI SODavidson, Connor S4 56.53 qQUAL

27.37 29.16

IOL SOTsang, Brandon5 57.35 qQUAL

27.44 29.91

PUN-HI SOLeung, Jason6 57.92 qQUAL

28.20 29.72

PUN-HI SOCanevari, Gabriel D7 58.98 qQUAL

28.91 30.07

IOL SRWeeks, Kavan8 59.47 qQUAL

29.10 30.37

MPI-HI SOMorris, Dylan9 1:00.56 q

28.66 31.90

MPI-HI JRRobinson, Knut10 1:01.22 q

30.29 30.93

IOL JRYoshiyama, Luke11 1:01.44 q

30.08 31.36

PUN-HI SOCao, Conrad C12 1:02.32 q

30.44 31.88

IOL SRLee, Logan13 1:03.17 q

29.12 34.05

PAC5-HI SOLee, Brady14 1:05.17 q

31.23 33.94

KSK-HI SRCabilao, Kealaula15 1:07.79 q

31.88 35.91

MPI-HI SRWalrod, Sean T16 1:08.08 q

32.44 35.64

KSK-HI JRWilson, Waika17 1:14.82

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast

VARSITY: 1:03.62 2014# Maddie Balish

QUAL1:13.49

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PUN-HI JRMisailidis, Joey M1 1:05.70 QUAL

31.04 34.66

PUN-HI SRJones, Colette L2 1:10.75 QUAL

33.30 37.45

PAC5-HI SROhashi, Caitlin a3 1:10.93 QUAL

32.56 38.37

LJA-HI SRRavelo, Lana K4 1:13.28 QUAL

34.11 39.17

KSK-HI FRLee, Jada5 1:13.91

34.72 39.19

PUN-HI SOFujiwara, Ciera E6 1:13.94

34.53 39.41

KSK-HI SRMing, Brooke7 1:17.08

35.64 41.44

KSK-HI FRKelley, Naleo8 1:17.29

36.38 40.91

B - Final

IOL SRPaynter-Tavares, Satyanna9 1:16.93

35.71 41.22

KSK-HI JRRego, Kohia10 1:17.77

36.43 41.34

PAC5-HI SRYoung, Gracianne W11 1:19.86

37.70 42.16

PAC5-HI JROie, Mattox12 1:20.39

37.75 42.64

IOL SRKodama, Kaylee13 1:20.47

37.62 42.85

SHA-HI SOIwamoto, Keira14 1:23.77

38.50 45.27

MPI-HI FRRoberts, Lexi15 1:27.05

41.22 45.83

MPI-HI SOKukea-Shultz, Hoapili--- DQ

False start

38.46 42.88

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast

VARSITY: 1:03.62 2014# Maddie Balish

QUAL1:13.49

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PUN-HI JRMisailidis, Joey M1 1:07.22 qQUAL

31.59 35.63

PAC5-HI SROhashi, Caitlin a2 1:11.10 qQUAL

33.43 37.67

PUN-HI SRJones, Colette L3 1:11.72 qQUAL

33.73 37.99

LJA-HI SRRavelo, Lana K4 1:12.35 qQUAL

34.13 38.22

PUN-HI SOFujiwara, Ciera E5 1:13.44 qQUAL

34.34 39.10

KSK-HI FRLee, Jada6 1:14.90 q

35.45 39.45

KSK-HI FRKelley, Naleo7 1:18.58 q

37.25 41.33

KSK-HI SRMing, Brooke8 1:18.83 q

36.71 42.12

KSK-HI JRRego, Kohia9 1:18.95 q

37.45 41.50

IOL SRPaynter-Tavares, Satyanna10 1:19.32 q

36.79 42.53

PAC5-HI SRYoung, Gracianne W11 1:20.37 q

38.26 42.11

MPI-HI SOKukea-Shultz, Hoapili12 1:21.20 q

37.74 43.46

PAC5-HI JROie, Mattox13 1:21.84 q

38.45 43.39

SHA-HI SOIwamoto, Keira14 1:22.62 q

37.74 44.88
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

IOL SRKodama, Kaylee15 1:22.75 q

38.72 44.03

MPI-HI FRRoberts, Lexi16 1:26.98 q

40.07 46.91

IOL SRGarcia, Tate17 1:28.67

39.94 48.73

MPI-HI SOClark, Kendall--- DQ

Incomplete stroke cycle other than one pull followed by one kick

35.77 41.48

PUN-HI JRKauahi, Kawehi K--- DQ

False start

33.31 38.33

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast

VARSITY: 54.61 2017# M.J. Mao

QUAL1:06.69

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LJA-HI SRCaps, Thomas R1 57.46 QUAL

27.26 30.20

IOL SOStancil, L.T2 59.55 QUAL

27.88 31.67

PUN-HI SRKing, Tommy A3 1:00.32 QUAL

28.47 31.85

PUN-HI SRNakatsu, Ken4 1:01.38 QUAL

29.03 32.35

MPI-HI SRKukea-Shultz, Kahikinaokala5 1:02.69 QUAL

29.42 33.27

PUN-HI SOFerrer, Jeffrey K6 1:03.29 QUAL

30.82 32.47

PUN-HI SRPaul, Kainoa S7 1:04.51 QUAL

30.44 34.07

KSK-HI SOKuo, Travis8 1:05.02 QUAL

30.20 34.82

B - Final

MPI-HI JRTsuji, Taro9 1:05.73 QUAL

30.87 34.86

KSK-HI JRLee, Jake10 1:06.16 QUAL

30.58 35.58

KSK-HI JRKim, Ethan11 1:06.41 QUAL

31.28 35.13

PAC5-HI FRBruyere, Dominic t12 1:08.97

32.95 36.02

MPI-HI SORacsa, Nelu13 1:13.97

34.84 39.13

IOL JRScrivner, Adam14 1:16.04

35.92 40.12

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast

VARSITY: 54.61 2017# M.J. Mao

QUAL1:06.69

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PUN-HI SRNakatsu, Ken1 1:00.45 qQUAL

28.53 31.92

LJA-HI SRCaps, Thomas R2 1:00.69 qQUAL

29.64 31.05

IOL SOStancil, L.T3 1:01.14 qQUAL

28.76 32.38

PUN-HI SRKing, Tommy A4 1:01.20 qQUAL

28.82 32.38

MPI-HI SRKukea-Shultz, Kahikinaokala5 1:02.11 qQUAL

29.41 32.70

PUN-HI SOFerrer, Jeffrey K6 1:03.82 qQUAL

30.75 33.07

PUN-HI SRPaul, Kainoa S7 1:03.89 qQUAL

30.08 33.81

KSK-HI SOKuo, Travis8 1:06.18 qQUAL

30.87 35.31

KSK-HI JRLee, Jake9 1:06.53 qQUAL

30.35 36.18

MPI-HI JRTsuji, Taro10 1:07.08 q

31.48 35.60

PAC5-HI JROtaka, Landen K11 1:07.42 q

31.71 35.71

PAC5-HI FRBruyere, Dominic t12 1:08.94 q

32.24 36.70

KSK-HI JRKim, Ethan13 1:09.53 q

32.10 37.43

MPI-HI SORacsa, Nelu14 1:14.19 q

34.88 39.31

IOL JRChen, Xander15 1:14.73 q

35.34 39.39

IOL JRScrivner, Adam16 1:17.01 q

36.57 40.44

LJA-HI SOEichberg, Felix17 1:47.58

MPI-HI SODavis, Mark--- DQ

Incomplete stroke cycle other than one pull followed by one kick

34.69 39.46

 
#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

VARSITY: 3:33.54 2007# Punahou School

M Yoshida, R Cote, B Beauchan, C Simms

QUAL4:15.49

  Team Relay Finals Time

APUN-HI1 3:34.04 QUAL

Zeebe, Andrea M SR Flanagan, Kai S JR

Hoffmann, Leilani W SR Hurd, Sophia L SO

25.35 52.04 52.5425.20

26.13 54.97 25.72 54.49

AKSK-HI2 3:40.80 QUAL

Wong, Leinaala SO Lee, Melia L SO

Nishimura, Jordyn JR Brandon, Tea SO

26.62 55.80 53.9125.67

26.52 55.86 26.17 55.23

AIOL3 3:45.62 QUAL

Miller, Sage FR Andaya, Ava SO

Owen, Sophia FR Reiter, Jennifer SR

25.45 53.47 58.9627.87

27.81 58.85 25.89 54.34

ALJA-HI4 3:47.93 QUAL

Dill, Emery E FR Kela, Nawai M SO

Ravelo, Lana K SR Ferandin, Catie E JR

25.00 52.70 57.1627.18

27.13 58.34 28.04 59.73

APAC5-HI5 3:50.60 QUAL

Nakaya, Naomi M JR Young, Gracianne W SR

Monahan, Mia A SO Monahan, Grace M SR

27.92 58.78 1:02.3829.81

26.64 57.28 24.85 52.16

AMPI-HI--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Price, Jillian SO Spies, Leilani JR

Kukea-Shultz, Hoapili SO Saldania-Durbin, Hadyn-Jean SO

28.99 1:01.02 1:01.4828.55

30.96 1:04.06 31.57 1:06.25

 
#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

VARSITY: 3:10.09 2016# Punahou

A Lileikis, T Kawakami, J Gaughan, M Hampton

QUAL3:58.89

  Team Relay Finals Time

AIOL1 3:13.45 QUAL

Miller, Stone JR Wong, Evan SO

Douglass, Chase SO Tsang, Brandon SO

23.13 47.75 46.7022.21

23.34 49.37 23.20 49.63

AKSK-HI2 3:14.87 QUAL

Kealoha, Dustin JR Brandon, Nash SR

Seminavage, Connor SO Lee, Jake JR

23.89 49.82 48.0022.79

22.08 45.88 23.55 51.17

APUN-HI3 3:17.48 QUAL

Clark, Noa SR Loveman, Matai JR

Yara, Masa J SR Lee, Josh S SR

23.28 48.44 49.5623.56

22.96 50.15 23.40 49.33

APAC5-HI4 3:23.80 QUAL

Bruyere, Bruno p FR Cummings, Quintin i FR

Aus, Kai k SO Iwamura, Kai T SR

24.72 51.22 51.4524.32

24.00 51.30 23.87 49.83

AMPI-HI5 3:37.38 QUAL

Robinson, Knut JR Fukui, Randy JR

Kajihiro, Yoshi M SR Morris, Dylan SO

25.59 53.11 54.4925.63

25.42 54.73 26.65 55.05

ALJA-HI6 3:37.66 QUAL

Slay, Walker P SO Dillon, James JR

Caps, Thomas R SR Settle, Ryan SR

24.63 50.79 50.0523.61

26.10 57.72 27.85 59.10


